
Vereinsmeisterschaften 2019 Stand 25.10.2018

… nach Datum

Sa. 06.10.2018 11:00 17:30 7.10-7.60 Vorderlader

Sa. 13.10.2018 13:00 16:30 3.20 Skeet

Sa. 13.10.2018 13:30 16:00 2.45 Zentralfeuer (SpoPi GK)

Sa. 13.10.2018 16:00 17:00 2.60 Standartpistole

Sa. 20.10.2018 13:00 18:30 3.15 Doppeltrap

So. 21.10.2018 9:00 12:00 2.40 25m Pistole (Sportpistole)

So. 21.10.2018 12:00 13:30 2.30 25m Schnellfeuerpistole

Sa. 27.10.2018 13:30 17:00 2.53-2.59 Großkaliber Pistole/Revolver

Sa. 27.10.2018 17:00 18:00 2.41 SpoPi KK Auflage

So. 28.10.2018 9:00 1.56 Unterhebel KK

So. 28.10.2018 9:00 1.57 Unterhebel GK

Fr. 02.11.2018 16:00 1.35 KK100 m

Fr. 02.11.2018 16:00 1.36 KK100 m Auflage  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

Sa. 03.11.2018 13:00 16:30 3.10 Trap

So. 04.11.2018 9:00 12:00 2.11+2.11 Luftpistole + ~Auflage

So. 04.11.2018 9:00 12:00 2.20+2.21 50m Pistole + ~Auflage (Freie Pistole)

Mi. 07.11.2018 18:00 1.80 KK Liegendkampf

So. 11.11.2018 9:00 1.41 KK 50m Auflage  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

So. 11.11.2018 9:00 1.42 KK 50m stehend  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

Mi. 14.11.2018 18:00 1.11 Lufgewehr Auflage

Mi. 21.11.2018 18:00 1.10 Luftgewehr

Sa. 24.11.2018 16:00 1.97.o+g Ordonanzgewehr lieg. getrennt  nach offen/geschl.

… nach Disziplin

Mi. 21.11.2018 18:00 1.10 Luftgewehr

Mi. 14.11.2018 18:00 1.11 Lufgewehr Auflage

Fr. 02.11.2018 16:00 1.35 KK100 m

Fr. 02.11.2018 16:00 1.36 KK100 m Auflage  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

So. 11.11.2018 9:00 1.41 KK 50m Auflage  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

So. 11.11.2018 9:00 1.42 KK 50m stehend  Diopter oder  Zielfernrohr

So. 28.10.2018 9:00 1.56 Unterhebel KK

So. 28.10.2018 9:00 1.57 Unterhebel GK

Mi. 07.11.2018 18:00 1.80 KK Liegendkampf

Sa. 24.11.2018 16:00 1.97.o+g Ordonanzgewehr lieg. getrennt  nach offen/geschl.

So. 04.11.2018 9:00 12:00 2.11+2.11 Luftpistole + ~Auflage

So. 04.11.2018 9:00 12:00 2.20+2.21 50m Pistole + ~Auflage (Freie Pistole)

So. 21.10.2018 12:00 13:30 2.30 25m Schnellfeuerpistole

So. 21.10.2018 9:00 12:00 2.40 25m Pistole (Sportpistole)

Sa. 27.10.2018 17:00 18:00 2.41 SpoPi KK Auflage

Sa. 13.10.2018 13:30 16:00 2.45 Zentralfeuer (SpoPi GK)

Sa. 27.10.2018 13:30 17:00 2.53-2.59 Großkaliber Pistole/Revolver

Sa. 13.10.2018 16:00 17:00 2.60 Standartpistole

Sa. 03.11.2018 13:00 16:30 3.10 Trap

Sa. 20.10.2018 13:00 18:30 3.15 Doppeltrap

Sa. 13.10.2018 13:00 16:30 3.20 Skeet

Sa. 06.10.2018 11:00 17:30 7.10-7.60 Vorderlader


